00.25

00.53

19.30

00.45
7-45
8.38

20.55

36.01

26.21
34.49

44.31

56.36

48.00
56.52

M Mlivahit |

Torjunnat
14+15+19=48

0-1

0-2yv

2 min
2 min
2 min

2 min
2 min

2 min
2 min

7+9+12=28

Reipas-Assiit 3-4
5.3.94
Y: 643

Jari Korpisalo
(Mikael Kotkaniemi)
Jarno Miikkulainen
(Vjatsheslav Fandul)
Jari Multanen

(Erkki Laine)

Jonni Vauhkonen, R
Rauli Raitanen, A
Jokke Heinénen, A

Tommy Kiviaho
(Jyrki Poikolainen,
Juha Nurminen)
Tommy Kiviaho
(Jari Multanen)

Vjatsheslav Fandul, A
Vjatsheslav Fandul, A

Jarno Miikkulainen
(Jokke Heinénen,
Vjatsheslav Fandul)
Karri Kivi

(Jari Korpisalo)

Petri Koski, R
Jokke Heinénen, A

Timo Hankela, R
(pois 57.53-60.00)
Kari Takko, A



